Year End 2024-25

In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:

May 2024
Mrs S Frankis
Salaries

Zurich

SALC

Nosegay
Gipping Press
HP Instant Ink
Heelis & Lodge
Burstall PCC

broadband allowance, LGA 1972, s139

LGA 1972, ss101,111,112

insurance, LGA 1972, s139

annual membership, LGA 1972, s139

grass cutting, LGA 1972, 5139

newsletter, LGA 1972, s139

printer ink, LGA 1972, s139

internal audit, LGA 1972, s139

gift for Mr N Fiske, General Power of Competence

Net

£15.00
£245.83
£241.00
£149.59
£420.00
£113.00
£3.32
£170.00
£75.00

Recoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.67
£0.00
£0.00

Non-
Recoverable
VAT

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



1Suffolk Association of Local Councils



