<u>Year End 2024-25</u> <u>In accordance with the Transparency Code, Burstall Parish Council is required to publish payments made:</u>

		Net	Recoverable VAT	Non- Recoverable VAT
May 2024:				
Mrs S Frankis	broadband allowance, LGA 1972, s139	£15.00	£0.00	£0.00
Salaries	LGA 1972, ss101,111,112	£245.83	£0.00	£0.00
Zurich	insurance, LGA 1972, s139	£241.00	£0.00	£0.00
SALC	annual membership, LGA 1972, s139	£149.59	£0.00	£0.00
Nosegay	grass cutting, LGA 1972, s139	£420.00	£0.00	£0.00
Gipping Press	newsletter, LGA 1972, s139	£113.00	£0.00	£0.00
HP Instant Ink	printer ink, LGA 1972, s139	£3.32	£0.67	£0.00
Heelis & Lodge	internal audit, LGA 1972, s139	£170.00	£0.00	£0.00
Burstall PCC	gift for Mr N Fiske, General Power of Competence	£75.00	£0.00	£0.00

